Name

364 - Piper Yockelson
120 - Nicole Bradbury
159 - Callah Robinson
114 - Katie Prowell
118 - Madison Wyatt
354 - Addie Lewis
106 - Brennah Griggs
113 - Dagny Palmer

Team Name
Marian University
Brevard College
Marian University
Piedmont

Truett McConnell
Truett McConnell
Truett McConnell

2022 DS F Collegiate B

Savannah College of Art and Design- Savannah
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COLLEGIATE CONFERENCE
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Category
Women B
Women B
Women B
Women B
Women B
Women B
Women B
Women B

Run Time Seating
0:00:30.210 1
0:00:30.930
0:00:32.530
0:00:33.880
0:00:35.320
0:00:36.950
0:00:37.240
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