2022 DS F Collegiate B

Name	Team Name	Category	Run Time	Seating
364 - Piper Yockelson	Marian University	Women B	0:00:30.210	1
120 - Nicole Bradbury	Brevard College	Women B	0:00:30.930	2
159 - Callah Robinson	Marian University	Women B	0:00:32.530	3
114 - Katie Prowell	Piedmont	Women B	0:00:33.880	4
118 - Madison Wyatt	Truett McConnell	Women B	0:00:35.320	5
354 - Addie Lewis	Truett McConnell	Women B	0:00:36.950	6
106 - Brennah Griggs	Truett McConnell	Women B	0:00:37.240	7
113 - Dagny Palmer	Savannah College of Art and Design- Savannah	Women B	DNS	







